
C I T Y  O F  C O R A L  G A B L E S 
 

-MEMORANDUM- 
 
   
TO: CONSTRUCTION REGULATION BOARD                    DATE: October 22, 2025
 MEMBERS 
 
 
FROM:    ANALYN HERNANDEZ     SUBJECT: 2026 
       BUILDING SERVICES COORDINATOR  HEARING DATES 

               
 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The following are the scheduled Construction Regulation Board hearing dates for 2026. The meeting 
time and location is 2:00 p.m. in the 427 Building First Floor conference room (Fairchild Tropical 
board room). You will be notified if changes to these hearing dates are made. 
 
 

Monday, January 12, 2026   Monday, July 13, 2026 
 

Monday, February 9, 2026   Monday, August 10, 2026 
 

Monday, March 9, 2026   Monday, September 14, 2026  
 

Monday, April  13, 2026   Monday, October 19, 2026 
 

Monday, May 11, 2026   Monday, November 16,2026 
 

Monday, June 15, 2026              Monday, December 14, 2026 


